
Kabobs

736 - Goat Cheese & Honey Triangle Phyllo
Wanting to elevate your menu offering with an elegant sweet and savory bite? Look no further than Kabobs' Goat Cheese & Honey Phyllo Crisp. Our
culinary team paired the sweet flavors of wild clover honey and married them with a blend of fresh goat and cream cheese, then hand wrapped in
thin buttery phyllo pastry. For a prefect finish, we then hand brush a brown sugar crumble, t...

MARKETING

Goat Cheese and Honey Phyllo Triangle. A
creamy blend of goat cheese, accented
with honey, hand wrapped in buttery phyllo
pastry, and topped with a brown sugar
crumble.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

K736 00745378736013 200/.75 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Kabobs Kabobs Ready-Made Combination Meals - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

10.625 LBR 9.38 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

16.5 INH 9.25 INH 3.625 INH 0.32 FTQ 10x14 369 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

290

24%

45%

14%

14%

10%

2%

11%

0%

2%

4%

0%

*

Nutrition Facts
50 Servings per container
Serving Size  85 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 18 g

Saturated Fat 9 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 40 mg

Sodium 320 mg

Total Carbohydrates 27 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 10 g

Includes 5 g Added Sugars

Protein 6 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 30 mg

Iron 0.9 mg

Potassium 20 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - MC

 Eggs - MC  Tree - MC

 Soybean - C  Fish - MC

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - MC

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - MC

 Molluscs - MC

INGREDIENTS

FILLING:CREAM CHEESE (Pasteurized Milk and
Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean
Gum, Xanthan Gum), GOAT CHEESE (Cultured
Pasteurized Goat's Milk, Salt, Enzymes), HONEY,
MODIFIED CORN STARCHDOUGH:PHYLLO DOUGH
(Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water,
Corn Starch, Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Vital Wheat Gluten,
Salt, Canola Oil, Preservatives (Calcium Propionate,
Potassium Sorbate))TOPPING:SUGAR, GOLDEN
BROWN SUGAR (Sugar, Cane Molasses), BLEACHED
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour,
Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), SPICE,
SALTMARGARINE (Liquid Soybean Oil, Water, Contains
2% or less of: Salt, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil,
Vegetable Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin (Soy),
Potassium Sorbate and Citric Acid (Preservatives),
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color),
Vitamin A Palmitate added)
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

From frozen bake in a 400º F convection oven for 4
- 6 minutes

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Mid-morning breaks, passed hors d'oeuvres, and
small dessert plates.

MORE INFORMATION
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